
LOT 111 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE 

WD 1140-599, WD 1187-2520, WD 12

MEDINA JOHN A/MEDINA MARGARET H
453 SW ROSEMARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/21/2023 JB 0.33 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

442,724
13,908
38,500

495,132
201,542
293,590

HX HB 51,411
242,179
495,132

0

500,467

1355/1674 3/16/2018 WD Q I 01 341,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOHAMED A FODA & NADA

JOHN A & MARGARET H

1312/1542 3/28/2016 WD Q I 01 341,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN F FERREIRA

MOHAMED A FODA
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000054686 Roof Replacement 32,000 12/15/2025

26628 SFR 1,093 01/16/2008

2019HX Base Yr

453 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,492 123.9854 152.75 533,403 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3001

BAS 2,533 100 2,533 321,140

FGR 676 55 372 47,163

FOP 204 30 61 7,734

FSP 144 40 58 7,354

FUS 468 100 468 59,334

4,025 3,492 442,724

BAS= W16 FSP= W18 S8 E18 N8$ S8 W18 N8 W14 N4 W16 S6 W6 S27
FGR= S24 E13 S2 E14 N26 W27$ E27 S11 FOP= S8 E13 S4 E9 N4 W1
N8 W21$ E21 S8 E3  R2 D2  E6  U2 R2  E2 N10 E7 N38$ PTR= N30
FUS= N36 W13 S36 E13$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,356.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,068

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 20 560.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2012 2012 3 40 3,360

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 28 20 560.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,680

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,800

13,908

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


